Special District

Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)
Fresno County Water Works No. 18

Mendocino County Waterworks District No. 2
Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1

Lassen County Water Works District No. 1

Princeton Water Works District (Colusa)

Colusa County Water Works No. 1

Sierra County Waterworks No. 1 (Sierra)

County Employees

Lake
Fresno
Mendocino
Trinity
Lassen
Colusa
Colusa

Sierra
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Total Wages

$242,311
$117,616
$67,150
$37,509
$36,450
$17,220
$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$84,728
$6,650
$0
$24,964
$0

$0

$0

$0



