Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lower Lake County Waterworks District No. 1 (Lake)	Lake	12	\$242,311	\$84,728
Fresno County Water Works No. 18	Fresno	9	\$117,616	\$6,650
Mendocino County Waterworks District No. 2	Mendocino	7	\$67,150	\$0
Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Trinity	8	\$37,509	\$24,964
Lassen County Water Works District No. 1	Lassen	7	\$36,450	\$0
Princeton Water Works District (Colusa)	Colusa	7	\$17,220	\$0
Colusa County Water Works No. 1	Colusa	5	\$0	\$0
Sierra County Waterworks No. 1 (Sierra)	Sierra	5	\$0	\$0